BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

~y
M@ M3/ BEVB YEJIIEHAX ——
' 43TAl 6-/ [IEKABPA N
AuctaHuua 40 Manbumku, 50m BOsbHbIA CTUMb 9- 13 net
07.12.2025 3aABOoYHbI NPOTOKON
Pamunus, Nvs r/p KomaHga 3aABo4YHOE Bpems
FOHowwu (9-10 neT)
1 KOPHEEB Apocnas 2015 1 CLUOP "tOHocTb" Kanyra KX 29.90
2 TMABJ/TFOYKO Makcum 2015 1 ClW "Onumn" ®pAsnHO MO 30.40
3 KYOPALIOB Apkaawii 2015 1 CLUOP "MeTteop" Banatumnxa MO 30.97
4 MAPKOB Kupunn 2015 I KCLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 31.17
5 3AMA/IMEB Kamunb 2016 1 PCLLUOP "AkBatunka" KasaHb TATP 31.50
6 CAMO/YPOB Erop 2015 1N CLU AC "FOHocTb" NpKyTCK NPKT 31.53
7 TANNEEB Pob6ept 2015 1 AHO CK PAM MarHutoropck une 31.61
8 BAKJ/IAHOB Maiikn 2015 1N CLW "NbiTKapuHO" JTbITKAPUHO MO 32.00
9 CYLUKOB Muxaun 2015 1 CLUOP BBC BopoHex BPX 32.00
10 CATAHOB 'ne6 2015 hoH. KCLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 33.00
11 JNE3WNH Bcesonog 2016 1 HO®Y PocToB-Ha-[oHy P-4 33.18
12 MYXWH VBaH 2015 IlwoH. MKCL "3eneHorpag” Mocksa MOC 34.00
13 TONOBAYYK Mapk 2015 lhoH. CLU AC "KOHocTh" MpKyTCK NPKT 34.00
14 YAOBWYEHKO Hwukonaii 2015 lhoH. CLU AC "KOHocTh" MpKyTCK NPKT 34.00
15 KY3HELOB Mapk 2015 lwoH. CLWOP "KOHocTb Mocksbl" MockBa MOC 34.01
16 AIEEB CeméH 2015 lwoH. CLU "3Be3ga” Cepnyxos MO 34.57
17 TAONAK Mapk 2015 hoH. CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex BPX 34.65
18 TMAHACIKOK ApTém 2015 loH. POO "®ITO" TiomeHb TIOM 34.80
19 MACJIOB AnekcaHap 2015 1 CLUOP BBC BopoHex BPXX 35.00
20 MWYKOB Banepwii 2015 IhoH. LCwnO "Camb0-70" ota. "tOHOCTL" MockBa MOC 36.00
21 CABVIH AHppeii 2016 IloH. MKCLUOP "3anag" otg."XXemuyxumHa" MocksMOC 36.67
22 XOOKEBWY AnekcaHap 2016 loH. AHO CK PAM MarHutoropck ynb 37.22
23 AKMMOB WBaH 2016 lltoH. LM "Yemnumor" Tyna TYN 37.50
24 BENOB Amutpuii 2015 loH. KCLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 37.86
25 KY3HELOB Makcum 2015 1 MKCL "3eneHorpas” Mocksa MOC 38.00
26 CHOBOPOB Benec 2016 IloH. CLUOP no BBC Pysa MO 38.00
27 MbIWEHKOB Makap 2016 lloH. AKOCLW no nnasaHuo "MacTep" Mocksa MOC 38.37
28 CAMYCEBWM Cepreii 2016 IloH. KCLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 38.50
29 KOCTHOKOB faHuun 2015 lloH. LM "Yemnumor" Tyna TYN 39.50
30 BACKELIOB Butanuii 2015 IoH. CLU "Kpuctann" bepesHuku NEPM 40.00
31 KY3HELOB faxuun 2015 IloH. LWWICHN SRC 3eneHorpag MOC 40.00
32 BUWHOIPAJOB PomaH 2016 loH. KCLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 40.40
33 KHbIW Knpnnn 2015 llwoH. CLIOP BBC BopoHex BPXX 42.00
34 BACWJ/IbEB Muxann 2015 IloH. KCLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 43.50
35 MYXAMEObAHOB [exuc 2016 IloH. CLU "Kpuctann" bepesHukn MEPM 44.00
36 JIYKAHKWH Wnbs 2015 IloH. LUICMN SRC 3eneHorpag MOC 45.00
37 METENbCKUWN Aptem 2016 IllloH. KCLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 46.00
38 LWAEMWH Tumodpeii 2015 IlwoH. CLUOP no BBC Pysa MO 47.00
39 WAKNPOB Carut 2016 llloH. CW "Kpuctann" bepe3Hnku NEPM 48.00
40 OBYYKOB ApceHuii 2016 CK "OnHamo" Mocksa MOC 1:00.00
FOHowm (11-13 ner)
1 MWPOHOB JleoHug, 2012 1 MAC natubopbss Mocksa MOC 26.00
2 JEMbAHOB AHnacTtac 2012 1 KCLLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 26.90
3 XKENNA3KOB KoHCTaHTUH 2012 1 KCLLUOP Nel Tsepb TBP 27.00
4 ®WNEHKOB Ha3sap 2012 1l CLurn Apueso cmMon 27.00
5 JIE®TEP JleoHug 2012 1l LICnO "Camb0-70" o1a."AceHeBo" MockBa MOC 27.00
6 UEPKACOB Makapwuii 2012 1 OCLWOP OanHuoBo MO 28.50
7 LWBELOB Vropb 2012 1 [OCK JoHckoli TYN 28.70
8 CUWHABWH OaHuun 2013 1 MKCLUOP "3anag" otg. "Cemépka" Mocksa MOC 28.70
9 MAPKOB PomaH 2012 1 LUM "YemnuoH" Tyna TYN 28.70
10 BAP3YHOB Wropb 2013 1 CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-IMeTepbypr Crb 28.75
11 >XYPABJIEB ApTtem 2013 I KCLUOP Nel Tsepb TBP 28.96
12 CEPUTXAHOB W6parum 2012 1 "AxmMat" [po3HbIli YEYH 29.50
13 OAOALLEB Oxa6bpann 2012 1 "Axmat" [po3HbIli YEYH 30.00
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 24.11.2025 15:53 - CtpaHuua 1
MAD Sl e
A MADWAVE MADWAVE
WAE TEXHO}IOI*lftﬂ WKOAATIAABAHIAR @
CIIOPTA



N ¥
AVE

43TAl

&

OuncTtaHuus 40, Manbunku, 50m BosnbHbI CTWUAb

14 BALLAEB A6

15 BAPMWH Bnagucnas
16 ANTYHWH WBaH

17 KOCOPWUXWH AHppeii
18 BOJIOWWNH AHapeli

19 TWYHOB MNasen

20 APUEB Tumyp

21 EPEMWH Hwukuta

22 HE®EJOB MaTseli

23 ABPOCWMOB 3nbpap
24 XXYPABJIEB TuxoH

25 HWKWUTWH PoauoH

26 BOWYEHKO CrenaH
27 JEMbAHOB AmuTpuii
28 TorPOAOBUY Mapk
29 LWEPBAKOB ®&pa0p

30 BE/IOMECTHbIX Muxaunn
31 AMUTPWEB ApTém

32 KOPHEB Marseii

33 TYPOB KoHcTaHTuH

34 TYPEEB JaHunn

35 NYKbAHOB AHgpeli
36 OOBPOPAHbIX Knupunn
37 MYPATOB faHuunn

38 KOPOCTEJIEB AnekcaHap
39 OBWCOH Jlykac

40 SBWCOH Teopgop

41 MONYLKWI Erop

42 XXYUKOB ApTém

43 TUWAHWNHOB ApceHwii
44 WNWKAHOB ®epop
45 BAPAHOB Makap

46 WWNNAEB Kupunn

47 WENENEB Kupunn

48 KO3JIOB Tapac

49 BOIJAHOB 3axap

50 BW/IbMAH ne6

51 KOBA3WH Huknta

52 KAWYTWH Anekceii

53 LAPEB Medoawii

54 TPYXAYEB Wropb

55 BUWHOIPAAOB Bsayecnas
56 K/HOLWKWH Erop

57 BAPXOTKWH Jles

58 POXXKOB PomaH

59 MOPO3OB l'puropwii

6-/ HEKABPA

2012
2012
2012
2013
2014
2014
2014
2012
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014

Il
ItOH.
ItoH.
ItoH.
1]
ItoH.
1]

Il
ItoH.
Il

1]
ItOH.
ItOH.
1]

1]

1]

1]
ItOH.
ItOH.
I1toH.
ItoH.
I1toH.
1]
ItOH.
ItOH.
ItoH.
ItoH.
I1toH.

ItOH.
ItOH.
I1toH.
I1toH.
ItoH.
11tOH.
I1toH.
I1toH.
I1toH.
ItoH.
I111oH.
11tOH.
I11toH.
I1toH.

I1toH.
I1OH.

BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

M3/ BEUB YEJIJIEHAX

Y.

N

"Axmat" [po3HbIii

CL AC "KOHocTb" NpKyTCK

®K "HentyH" Banawmnxa
CLLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex

LIOnC "MockBa-98" Mocksa
OCLUOP OpguHuoBO

CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex

CK BBC "BosiHa" OanHL0BO
OHOCLU Ne6 "BonHa" Edppemos
KCLUOP Nel Teepb

KCLUOP Nel Teepb

CK "OnHamo" Mocksa

AHO LICIT Mocksa

KCLOP Nel Teepb

MBQY "/lnuein Ne 34" MbITnLm
CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex

ClW AC "KOHocTb" MpKyTCK
KCLLUOP Nel Tsepb

LM "YemnuoH" Tyna

LIOnC "MockBa-98" Mocksa
LLICM SRC 3eneHorpas

CLW "MpoTBMHO" MPOTBUHO
[OHOCLU Ne6 "BonHa" Echpemos

MKCLUOP "3anag" ota."XemuyxuHa" MocksMOC

OCLUOP OanHuoBo
KCLIOP Nel Tsepb
KCLUIOP Nel Teepb
CLU Ne 9 Bnagnmup
CLUOP no BBC Py3a
CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex

LICnO "Camb60-70" otA. "FOHOCTL" MockBa

CLUOP no BBC Py3a

LLICM SRC 3eneHorpas
CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex
CLUOP no BBC Py3a
KCLLUOP Nel Tsepb

CL "Kpuctann" bepesHuku
CLU "Kpuctann" bepe3Hunkn
OCLLUOP OpguHuoBO

CLUOP "tOHocTb Mocksbl " Mocksa
CLUOP BBC BopoHex
CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex
MKCLUOP "BocTtok" Mocksa
CLUM SRC 3eneHorpag
LLICM SRC 3eneHorpag
LLICMN SRC 3eneHorpas

@’( ®BBCP
UEYH 20.00
VIPKT 2000
MO 30.00
BPX 30.02
MOC 31.00
MO 31.10
BPX 31.11
MO 31.13
Y/ 31.45
TBP 32.00
TBP 32.00
MOC 32.00
MOC 33.00
TBP 33.00
MO 33.00
BPX 33.15
VIPKT 3330
TBP 33.48
VN 34.00
MOC 34.80
MOC 35.00
MO 35.16
™n 35.79

35.80
MO 36.00
TBP 37.00
TBP 37.00
BIIA, 37.00
MO 37.00
BPX 3715
MOC 38.00
MO 38.00
MOC 38.00
BP 38.62
MO 39.63
TBP 40.00
NEPM 40.00
NEPM 40.00
MO 40.00
MOC 40.00
BPX 40.00
BPX 40.23
MOC 41.84
MOC 43.00
MOC 44.00
MoC 46.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

&;\ﬂ"‘" ;; \g\\

TEXHOJIOTHS

CIIOPTA

MADWAVE

WKONANAAEAHWA

24.11.2025 15:53 - CTpaHmua 2
=k
MADWAVE
7



