









40 , 50m 9 - 13 07.12.2025

07.12.202)		
	ÿ	1	
(9	9-10)		
4		2015 " "	20.00
1		2015 II " " 2015 II " "	29.90 30.40
2 3 4		2015 II " "	30.40
3 4		2015 II 1	31.17
5		2016 " "	31.50
6		2015 " "	31.53
7		2015 II	31.61
8		2015 III "	32.00
9		2015 III	32.00
10		2015 I . 1	33.00
11		2016 III	33.18
12		2015 I . " "	34.00
13		2015 I . " "	34.00
14		2015 I . " "	34.00
15		2015 I . "	34.01
16		2015 I . " "	34.57
17		2015 I . 1	34.65
18		2015 " "	34.80
19		2015	35.00
20		2015 1170 .	36.00
21		2010 1 .	36.67
22		2016 .	37.22
23		2010 11 .	37.50
24 25		2015 I .	37.86 38.00
26		2015 III 2016 II .	38.00
27		2016 II . " "	38.37
28		2016 II . 1	38.50
29		2015 II . " "	39.50
30		2015 II . " "	40.00
31		2015 II . SRC	40.00
32		2016 I . 1	40.40
33		2015 II .	42.00
34		2015 II . 1	43.50
35		2016 II . " "	44.00
36		2015 II . SRC	45.00
37		2016 III . 1	46.00
38		2015 II .	47.00
39		2016 III . " "	48.00
40		2016 " "	1:00.00
(1	<u> 1-13)</u>		
1		2012 III	26.00
		2012 1	26.90
3		2012 1	27.00
4		2012	27.00
5		2012 II " -70" ." "	27.00
2 3 4 5 6 7		2012 III	28.50
		2012 II	28.70
8		2013 II "." "	28.70
9		2012 III " "	28.70
10		2013 II " -	28.75
11		2013 1	28.96
12		2012 " "	29.50
13		2012 III " "	30.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082





24.11.2025 15:53 -

















, 50m 40,

14	2012 II "	11	30.00
15	2012 I .	" "	30.00
16	2012 I . "	п	30.00
17	2013 I .	1	30.02
18	2014 III	" -98"	31.00
19	2014 I .		31.10
20	2014 III	1	31.11
21	2012 II	" "	31.13
22	2014 I .	6 " "	31.45
23	2013 II	1	32.00
24	2014 III	1	32.00
25	2013 I . "	. п	32.00
26	2014 I .		33.00
27	2014 III	1	33.00
28	2014 III	" 34"	33.00
29	2013 III	1	33.15
30	2014 III	I II	33.30
31	2014 II .	1	33.48
32	2014 I . "	и	34.00
33	2014 II .	" -98"	34.80
34		SRC	35.00
35	2014 I . "	"	35.16
36	2013 II . 2012 III	6 " "	35.79
37		" " "	35.80
38	2013 I . 2013 I .	•	36.00
39	2013 I . 2014 I .	1	37.00
40	2014 I .	1	37.00
41	2014 II .		37.00
42	2014 11 .	9	37.00
		1	37.00
43 44		1 " -70" " "	
		" -70" . " "	38.00
45		000	38.00
46	2014 II .	SRC	38.00
47	2013 I .	1	38.62
48	2014 II .		39.63
49	2014 II .	1 "	40.00
50	2014 II .		40.00
51	2014 II .	·	40.00
52	2014 I .	n n	40.00
53	2014 III .	. "	40.00
54	2014 II .	4	40.00
55	2013 III .	1	40.23
56	2014 II .		41.84
57		SRC	43.00
58		SRC	44.00
59	2014 I .	SRC	46.00









24.11.2025 15:53 -